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11:10 AM Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court

01/01/16 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2015
Tune Date Num Name Memo Arininal Ament Balanra
Assessments

Invoice 02/20/2015 558 071 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 210.00
Invoice 03/31/2015 514 027 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 420.00
Invoice 03/31/2015 518 031 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 630.00
Invoice 03/31/2015 570 083R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 840.00
Invoice 03/31/2015 598 112 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,050.00
invoice 04/30/2015 489 002 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,260.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 495 008 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,470.00
invoice 04/30/2015 499 012 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,680.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 500 013 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,890.00
invoice 04/30/2015 502 015 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,100.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 503 016 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,310.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 508 021 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,520.00
invoice 04/30/2015 510 023 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,730.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 511 024 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,940.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 513 026 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,150.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 516 029 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,360.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 519 032 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,570.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 520 033 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,780.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 521 034 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,990.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 525 038 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,200.00
invoice 04/30/2015 526 039 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,410.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 532 045R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,620.00
invoice 04/30/2015 533 046R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,830.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 541 054 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,040.00
invoice 04/30/2015 542 055 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,250.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 546 059 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,460.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 547 060 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,670.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 550 063 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,880.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 553 066 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,090.00
invoice 04/30/2015 556 069 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,300.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 557 070 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,510.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 559 072 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,720.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 562 075 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,930.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 563 076 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,140.00
invoice 04/30/2015 564 077 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,350.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 567 080 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,560.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 568 081 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,770.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 569 082R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,980.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 574 088 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,190.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 575 089 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,400.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 577 091 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,610.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 578 092 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,820.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 583 097 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,030.00
invoice 04/30/2015 584 098 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,240.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 586 100 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,450.00
invoice 04/30/2015 590 104 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,660.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 592 106 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,870.00
invoice 04/30/2015 594 108 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,080.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 599 113 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,290.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 603 117 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,500.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 604 118 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,710.00
invoice 04/30/2015 605 119 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,920.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 606 120 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11,130.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 611 125 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11,340.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 621 135 -MU! TIPLE- 210.00 11,550.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 624 138 -MU_. 2LE- 210.00 11,760.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 625 139 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11,970.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 629 143 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,180.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 630 144 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,390.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 637 151 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,600.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 639 153 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,810.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 641 155 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,020.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 645 159 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,230.00
Invoice 04/30/2015 646 160 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,440.00
invoice 04/30/2015 647 161 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,650.00
[nvoice 05/31/2015 488 001 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,860.00
Invoice 05/31/2015 490 003 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 14,070.00
Invoice 05/31/2015 491 004 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 14,280.00
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Cash Basis

Type

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoi

Invoi

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Nata

05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2016
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2016
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2016
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
N&131/2015

31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
06/11/2015
06/24/2015
09/30/2015

Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Num

493 006
494 007
496 009
497 010
498 011
501 014
505 018
506 019
507 020
509 022
512 025
515 028
517 030
522 035
523 036
524 037
534 047R
537 050
540 053 (part)
543 056
544 057
545 058
548 061
549 062
551 064
552 065
555 068
560 073
561 074
566 079
571 084
572 085
573 086
576 090
579 093
580 094
581 095
582 096
585 099
587 101
588 102
589 103
591 105
595 109
597 111
600 114
601 115
602 116
607 121
608 122
609 123
610 124
613 127
614 128
616 130
618 132
619 133
620 134
622 136
626 140
628 142
631 145
638 152
640 154
642 156
643 157
623 137
627 141
565 078

Memo

-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
~-MULTIPLE-
~-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
~-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
~-MULTIPLE-
~MULTIPLE-
~-MULTIPLE-
~MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
~-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
~-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIP! =-
_MUI TID

MU 2

-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-
-MULTIPLE-

Original Amount Balance
210.00 14,490.00
210.00 14,700.00
210.00 14,910.00
210.00 15,120.00
210.00 15,330.00
210.00 15,540.00
210.00 15,750.00
210.00 15,960.00
210.00 16,170.00
210.00 16,380.00
210.00 16,590.00
210.00 16,800.00
210.00 17,010.00
210.00 17,220.00
210.00 17,430.00
210.00 17,640.00
210.00 17,850.00
210.00 18,060.00
210.00 18,270.00
210.00 18,480.00
210.00 18,690.00
210.00 18,900.00
210.00 19,110.00
210.00 19,320.00
210.00 19,530.00
210.00 19,740.00
210.00 19,950.00
210.00 20,160.00
210.00 20,370.00
210.00 20,580.00
210.00 20,790.00
210.00 21,000.00
210.00 21,210.00
210.00 21,420.00
210.00 21,630.00
210.00 21,840.00
210.00 22,050.00
210.00 22,260.00
210.00 22,470.00
210.00 22,680.00
210.00 22,890.00
210.00 23,100.00
210.00 23,310.00
210.00 23,520.00
210.00 23,730.00
210.00 23,940.00
210.00 24,150.00
210.00 24,360.00
210.00 24,570.00
210.00 24,780.00
210.00 24,990.00
210.00 25,200.00
210.00 25,410.00
210.00 25,620.00
210.00 25,830.00
210 Nn 2R 040,00
21¢ .00
210.uu .00
210.00 26,670.00
210.00 26,880.00
210.00 27,090.00
210.00 27,300.00
210.00 27,510.00
210.00 27,720.00
210.00 27,930.00
210.00 28,140.00
210.00 28,350.00
210.00 28,560.00
210.00 28,770.00
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11:10 AM

01/01/16

Cash Basis

Type Date

Invoice 09/30/2015
Invoice 09/30/2015
Invoice 09/30/2015
Invoice 10/05/2015
Invoice 10/06/2015
Invoice 10/07/2015
Invoice 10/07/2015
Invoice 10/08/2015
Invoice 10/13/2015
Invoice 10/13/2015
Invoice 10/14/2015
Invoice 10/14/2015
Invoice 10/14/2015
Invoice 10/14/2015
Invoice 10/14/2015
Invoice 10/14/2015
Invoice 10/15/2015
Invoice 10/15/2015
Invoice 10/15/2015
Invoice 10/15/2015
Invoice 10/15/2015
Invoi 10/15/2015
Invoice 10/15/2015
Invoice 10/17/12015

Total Assessments

int Income - 1st Security

Deposit 01/31/2015
Deposit 02/28/2015
Deposit 03/31/2015
Deposit 04/30/2015
Deposit 05/31/2015
Deposit 06/30/2015
Deposit 07/31/2015
Deposit 08/31/2015
Deposit 09/30/2015
Deposit 10/31/2015
Deposit 11/30/2015
Deposit 12/31/2015

Total Int Income - 1st Security

Assessor's Fee
Check 11/09/2015

Total Assessor's Fee

Interest Expense
Check 03/15/2015
Check 09/15/2015

Total Interest Expense

Miscellaneous Expense
Check 05/14/2015

Total Miscellaneous Expense

Treasurer's Commission

1 0- /2015
beposn 03/25/12015
Deposit 04/24/2015
Deposit 05/26/2015
Deposit 07/01/2015
Deposit 07/24/2015
Deposit 10/22/2015
Deposit 11/20/2015
Deposit 12/23/2015

Total Treasurer's Commission

TOTAL

Num

596
617
648
492
593
527
612
554
504
531
615
632
633
634
635
636
528
529
530
535
536
538
539
644

1036

1034
1037

1035

9381

Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court
Transaction Detail By Account

January through De« nl 2015

Name

110

131

162

005

107

040R

126

067

017-Robison
044R-West

129-Patel

146-Bart Ferguson
147-Bart Ferguson
148-Bart Ferguson
149-Bart Ferguson
150-Bart Ferguson
041R-Meadowlake Dev
042R-Meadowlake Dev
043R-Meadowlake Dev
048R-Bart Ferguson
049R-Bart Ferguson
051 EX S 1'-Bart Ferguson
052-Meadowlake Dev
158-Crawford

Improvement Districts, Inc.

DFLP
DFLP

Gwen Simpson

Sali  Co.

Memo Original Amount Balance
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 28,980.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,190.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,400.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,610.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,820.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,030.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,240.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,450.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,660.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,870.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 31,080.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 31,290.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 31,500.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 31,710.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 31,920.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,130.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,340.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,550.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,760.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,970.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,180.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,390.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,600.00
-MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,810.00

33,810.00
Interest 1.63 1.63
Interest 1.52 3.15
Interest 1.00 4.15
Interest 0.28 4.43
Interest 0.43 4.86
Interest 1.29 6.15
Interest 2.36 8.51
Interest 2.42 10.93
Interest 2.35 13.28
Interest 2.36 15.64
Interest 2.57 18.21
Interest 2.87 21.08
21.08
-187.50 -187.50
-187.50
Semi-Annual bond payment -10,008.75 -10,008.75
Semi-Annual bond payment -9,752.18 -19,760.93
-19,760.93
Clerical -100.00 -100.00
-100.00
Excess Treas Comm 21.93 21 a2
Saline Co. Check -0.24 2°
Saline Co. Check -0.95 20.74
Saline Co. Check -13.70 7.04
Saline Co. Check -16.77 -9.73
Saline Co. Check -0.47 -10.20
Saline Co. Check -0.95 -11.15
Saline Co. Check -4.96 -16.11
Saline Co. Check -3.19 -19.30
-19.30
13,763.35
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11:07 AM Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court

01/01/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of January 1, 2016

Jan1, 16

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1st Security Bank 18,787.68
Total Checking/Savings 18,787.68
Other Current Assets
Rec - Saline Co 817.35
Total Other Current Assets 817.35
Total Current Assets 19,605.03
TOTAL ASSETS 19,605.03
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable 252,959.59
Total Long Term Liabilities 252,959.59
Total Liabilities 252,959.59
Equity
Retained Earnings -233,354.56
Total Equity -233,354.56

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 10 505.03



11:09 AM
01/01/16

Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court

Reconciliation Detail
1st Security Bank, Period Ending 12/31/2015

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 33,075.02
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 12/23/2015 X 2,560.46 2,560.46
Deposit 12/31/2015 X 2.87 2,563.33
Total Deposits and Credits 2,563.33 2,563.33
Total Cleared Transactions 2,563.33 2,563.33
Cleared Balance 2,563.33 35,638.35
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 09/15/2015 1037 DFLP -16,850.67 -16,850.67
Total Checks and Payments -16,850.67 -16,850.67
Total Uncleared Transactions -16,850.67 -16,850.67
Register Balance as of 12/31/2015 -14,287 .34 18,787.68
Ending Balance -14,287 24 18,787.68
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